
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-II 

 II ECE A          W.E.F. 18-01-2024 

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM-
10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM-
11:20AM 

11:20AM- 
11:30AM 

3 
11:30AM-
12:30PM 

12:30PM
-1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM-
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM-
3:30PM 

 
Monday 

EMTL ADC 

BIO 
BREAK 

LDIC 

LUNCH 

ECA LAB 

 
Tuesday 

EMTL LDIC ADC ECA NMCV 

 
Wednesday 

ADC NMCV ECA LDIC LAB 

 
Thursday 

EMTL ADC LDIC ADC LAB 

 
Friday 

NMCV ECA IOMP PP 

 
Saturday 

EMTL LDIC NMCV ECA T 

*Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:30 pm to 3:40 pm 

 

Subject Subject Code Name of the Faculty 
Numerical Methods and Complex Variables R22A0025 Dr.G.SARABHA REDDY 

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission 
Lines 

R22A0405 
Dr. K. MALLIKARJUNA LINGAM 

Analog and Digital Communications R22A0406 D.ASHA 

Linear and Digital IC Applications R22A0407 E. MAHENDER REDDY 

Electronic Circuit Analysis R22A0408 Dr. R. CHINNA RAO 

Analog and Digital Communications 
Laboratory 

R22A0484 
D.ASHA/ A.DILEEP/ N. SARITHA/V SHIVA RAJ 
KUMAR/M.SREEDHAR REDDY 

Linear and Digital IC Applications 
Laboratory R22A0485 

E. MAHENDER REDDY/ R SATHISH KUMAR/ 
D SANTHOSH KUMAR/ Dr.T.MANASA VEENA 
/P.SAKTHIVEL 

Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory 
R22A0486 

 E. MAHENDER REDDY/ G.VAIDEHI/ 
Dr.SADANAND YADAV/NEHA THAKUR/S 
REVATHI 

Real Time Project R22A0487 E. MAHENDER REDDY 

Public policy & e Governance R22A0061 Dr. ARUNKUMAR MADUPU 

Class Teacher  E. MAHENDER REDDY 

Year Coordinator  DR R CHINNA RAO 
ROOM NO: 5102 

 

                                                    Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam          Dr S Srinivasa Rao 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE   HOD, ECE              PRINCIPAL        



   

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-II 

 II ECE B          W.E.F. 18-01-2024 

 
DAY 

1 
9:20AM-
10:20AM 

2 
10:20AM-
11:20AM 

11:20AM-
11:30AM 

3 
11:30AM-
12:30PM 

12:30PM
-1:30PM 

4 
1:30PM-
2:30PM 

5 
2:30PM-
3:30PM 

 
Monday 

ECA EMTL 

BIO 
BREAK 

NMCV 

LUNCH 

ADC T 

 
Tuesday 

ADC ECA  EMTL ECA LAB 

 
Wednesday 

NMCV ADC LDIC ECA EMTL 

 
Thursday 

LDIC ECA ADC NMCV IOMP 

 
Friday 

LDIC ADC LAB ADC LAB PP 

 
Saturday 

EMTL NMCV LDIC LDIC LAB 

*Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:30 pm to 3:40 pm 

Subject Subject Code Name of the Faculty 
Numerical Methods and Complex Variables R22A0025 T.ANITHA KUMARI 

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission 
Lines 

R22A0405 
N.SARITHA 

Analog and Digital Communications R22A0406 CH. KIRAN KUMAR 

Linear and Digital IC Applications R22A0407 R SATHISH KUMAR 

Electronic Circuit Analysis R22A0408 V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR 

Analog and Digital Communications 
Laboratory R22A0484 

CH. KIRAN KUMAR/Dr.PADALA VANEETHA/ 
N.SARITHA/A.DILEEP/V.SHIVA RAJ KUMAR 
 

Linear and Digital IC Applications 
Laboratory R22A0485 

R SATHISH KUMAR/ E. MAHENDER REDDY/ 
D SANTHOSH KUMAR/ S REVATHI/ANANAD 
KUMAR DR 

Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory 
R22A0486 

V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR/ K.SURESH/ A DILEEP/ S 
REVATHI/ S DEEPIKA 

Real Time Project R22A0487 V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR 

Public policy & e Governance R22A0061 Dr. ARUNKUMAR MADUPU 

Class Teacher  V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR 

Year Coordinator  Dr R CHINNA RAO 
ROOM NO: 5107 

   

                                                                   Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam            Dr S Srinivasa Rao 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE   HOD, ECE                  PRINCIPAL       


