

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-II

II ECE A

W.E.F. 18-01-2024

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 11:30AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM -1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	EMTL	ADC		LDIC		ECA LAB	
Tuesday	EMTL	LDIC	BIO BREAK	ADC	LUNCH	ECA	NMCV
Wednesday	ADC	NMCV		ECA		LDIC LAB	
Thursday	EMTL	ADC		LDIC	LUNCH	ADC LAB	
Friday	NMCV	ECA		IOMP		PP	
Saturday	EMTL	LDIC		NMCV		ECA	Т

^{*}Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:30 pm to 3:40 pm

Subject	Subject Code	Name of the Faculty		
Numerical Methods and Complex Variables	R22A0025	Dr.G.SARABHA REDDY		
Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission	R22A0405	Dr. K. MALLIKARJUNA LINGAM		
Lines	K22AU4U3			
Analog and Digital Communications	R22A0406	D.ASHA		
Linear and Digital IC Applications	R22A0407	E. MAHENDER REDDY		
Electronic Circuit Analysis	R22A0408	Dr. R. CHINNA RAO		
Analog and Digital Communications	R22A0484	D.ASHA/ A.DILEEP/ N. SARITHA/V SHIVA RAJ		
Laboratory	R22AU464	KUMAR/M.SREEDHAR REDDY		
Linear and Digital IC Applications		E. MAHENDER REDDY/ R SATHISH KUMAR/		
Laboratory	R22A0485	D SANTHOSH KUMAR/ Dr.T.MANASA VEENA		
		/P.SAKTHIVEL		
Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory		E. MAHENDER REDDY/ G.VAIDEHI/		
	R22A0486	Dr.SADANAND YADAV/NEHA THAKUR/S		
		REVATHI		
Real Time Project	R22A0487	E. MAHENDER REDDY		
Public policy & e Governance	R22A0061	Dr. ARUNKUMAR MADUPU		
Class Teacher		E. MAHENDER REDDY		
Year Coordinator		DR R CHINNA RAO		

ROOM NO: 5102

Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam HOD, ECE Dr S Srinivasa Rao PRINCIPAL

TIME TABLE INCHARGE



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEM-II

II ECE B

W.E.F. 18-01-2024

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:20AM	11:20AM- 11:30AM	3 11:30AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM -1:30PM	4 1:30PM- 2:30PM	5 2:30PM- 3:30PM
Monday	ECA	EMTL		NMCV		ADC	Т
Tuesday	ADC	ECA		EMTL	LUNCH	ECA LAB	
Wednesday	NMCV	ADC	BIO BREAK	LDIC		ECA	EMTL
Thursday	LDIC	ECA		ADC		NMCV	IOMP
Friday	LDIC	ADC LAB		ADC LAB		PP	
Saturday	EMTL	NMCV		LDIC		LDIC LAB	

^{*}Dept. Meetings/Student Counseling/Sports/Library: 3:30 pm to 3:40 pm

Subject	Subject Code	Name of the Faculty
Numerical Methods and Complex Variables	R22A0025	T.ANITHA KUMARI
Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines	R22A0405	N.SARITHA
Analog and Digital Communications	R22A0406	CH. KIRAN KUMAR
Linear and Digital IC Applications	R22A0407	R SATHISH KUMAR
Electronic Circuit Analysis	R22A0408	V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR
Analog and Digital Communications Laboratory	R22A0484	CH. KIRAN KUMAR/Dr.PADALA VANEETHA/ N.SARITHA/A.DILEEP/V.SHIVA RAJ KUMAR
Linear and Digital IC Applications Laboratory	R22A0485	R SATHISH KUMAR/ E. MAHENDER REDDY/ D SANTHOSH KUMAR/ S REVATHI/ANANAD KUMAR DR
Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory	R22A0486	V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR/ K.SURESH/ A DILEEP/ S REVATHI/ S DEEPIKA
Real Time Project	R22A0487	V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR
Public policy & e Governance	R22A0061	Dr. ARUNKUMAR MADUPU
Class Teacher		V. SHIVA RAJ KUMAR
Year Coordinator		Dr R CHINNA RAO

ROOM NO: 5107

Dr K Mallikarjuna Lingam HOD, ECE

Dr S Srinivasa Rao PRINCIPAL